
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

000S00-9010-027-174

$3,036.17

$68.43

Please Pay $0.00
If Paid By

2014

2014

WATER MANAGEMENT
PENSACOLA

M.S.T.U. LIBRARY

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

11/29/2014

  BY LOCAL BOARD

16

6.6165

5.2370
4.2895

2.0850

Paid

0.0390
0.3590

Nov 30, 2014

159,333
159,333

159,333

159,333

Nov 30, 2014
0.00

159,333
159,333

2014-9741255

68.43

$2,914.72 GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC

TAXES

TAXES

1,054.23

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

TAYLOR TIMOTHY J & SANDRA S
421 W LLOYD ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32501

TAYLOR TIMOTHY J & SANDRA S
421 W LLOYD ST
PENSACOLA, FL    32501

SW   STORMWATER

1650 N A ST

1650 N A ST

13-2523-000

13-2523-000

18.6260

LTS 20 21 22 LESS E 100 FT BLK 174 SALTER TRACT
PLAT DB 59 P 364 BELMONT NO OR 5

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

57.20
6.21

683.46
834.43
332.21

Paid By

159,333
159,333

159,333

724

159,333

159,333
159,333 0

0

0
0
0
0

$2,967.74




