STATI CON	Scott Lu	unsford, CFC	• Escambia Co	unty Tax Collecto	
	EscambiaT			ytwitter.com/escambiatc	
	201	.4 R	EAL ESTATI	E TAXES	
COLLEG	No	tice of Ad Valorer	m and Non-Ad Valo	rem Assessments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE
ACCOUNT N	UMBER	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW COL	DE PROPERTY REFE	RENCE NUMBER
13-2523-0	000	16	724	000500-903	LO-027-174
TAYLOR TIMOTHY J 421 W LLOYD ST	& SANDRA S		property addr 1650 N A S ⁻		TIONS:

PENSACOLA, FL 32501

COUNTY 6.6165 159,333 PUBLIC SCHOOLS	PTION AMOUNT TA	AXABLE AMOUNT 159,333	TAXES LEVIED
PUBLIC SCHOOLS	0	159,333	1 054 23
			1,054.25
BY LOCAL BOARD 2.0850 159,333	0	159,333	332.21
BY STATE LAW 5.2370 159,333	0	159,333	834.43
PENSACOLA 4.2895 159,333 WATER MANAGEMENT 0.0390 159,333	0 0	159,333 159,333	683.46 6.21
M.S.T.U. LIBRARY 0.3590 159,333	0	159,333	57.20

LEGAL D	ESCRIPTION	NON	I-AD VALOREM ASSESSN	ИЕМТЯ	
		TAXING AUTHORITY	RATE		AMOUNT
LTS 20 21 22 LESS E 100 FT BLK 174 SALTER TRACT PLAT DB 59 P 364 BELMONT NO OR 5 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll		SW STORMWATER			68.43
			NON-AD VALOREM	ASSESSMENTS	\$68.43
	at EscambiaTax nust be in U.S. funds drawn		COMBINED TAXES AND A	ASSESSMENTS	\$3,036.17
If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2014 \$ 0.00				
		RETAIN FOR YOUR RE	CORDS		

	Make checks payable to:	Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank
	Scott Lunsford, CFC	PAY ONLY ONE AMOUN
ACCOUNT NUMBER	Escambia County Tax Collector P.O. BOX 1312	AMOUNT IF PAID BY
13-2523-000	PENSACOLA, FL 32591	0.00
PROPERTY ADDRESS	Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com	AMOUNT IF PAID BY
1650 N A ST		AMOUNT IF PAID BY
YLOR TIMOTHY J & SANDRA S 1 W LLOYD ST		AMOUNT IF PAID BY
NSACOLA, FL 32501		AMOUNT IF PAID BY
		DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILAT